7 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor "POZNAN" 4,083 km

2012-08-07 11:00.

WTOREK
Gr. A3
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(1) TOMASZEWSKI Hubert
1 1:44.437 +5.145 11:11:03.938
2 1:40.604 +1.312 11:12:44.542
3 1:39.292 - 11:14:23.834
p4 2:06.225 +26.933 11:16:30.059
(61) KOLACKI Mirostaw
1 1:41.901 +0.508 11:11:00.040
2 1:42.314 +0.921 11:12:42.354
3 1:41.393 - 11:14:23.747
4 1:41.887 +0.494 11:16:05.634
5 1:41.605 +0.212 11:17:47.239
p6 2:02.601 +21.208 11:19:49.840
(51) STAWICKI Konrad
1 1:56.189 +10.858 11:09:51.488
2 1:48.804 +3.473 11:11:40.292
3 1:46.989 +1.658 11:13:27.281
4 1:46.111 +0.780 11:15:13.392
5 1:45.331 - 11:16:58.723
p6 2:07.885 +22.554 11:19:06.608
(64) NOWAK Artur
1 1:47.907 +0.639 11:11:11.087
2 1:47.268 - 11:12:58.355
p3 1:57.266 +9.998 11:14:55.621
4 3:10.043 +1:22.775 11:18:05.664
p5 2:01.705 +14.437 11:20:07.369
(65) MAZURKIEWICZ Karol
1 1:47.625 +0.355 11:11:09.879
2 1:47.953 +0.683 11:12:57.832
3 1:47.270 - 11:14:45.102
p4 2:02.976 +15.706 11:16:48.078
(62) OLCZAK Karol
1 1:49.032 +0.428 11:11:12.888
2 1:48.604 - 11:13:01.492
3 1:51.462 +2.858 11:14:52.954
p4 1:54.852 +6.248 11:16:47.806
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